Kindergarten activities (2022-23)

Date Day Activities
23-04-2022 Saturday Circle activity
30-04-2022 Saturday Red Party




07-05-2022 Saturday
Mother’s Day Celebration with card
making

21-05-2022 Saturday
Tearing and pasting activity and
yellow party

28-05-2022 Saturday
Blue day celebration with waste
activity

02-07-2022 Saturday
Vegetable impression and green
party

16-07-2022 Saturday Cleanliness and hand wash activity




23-07-2022 Saturday Healthy tiffin competition
30-07-2022 Saturday Hindi rhymes recitation competition
06-08-2022 Saturday Magical words learning activity
10-08-2022 Wednesday Rakhi and Flag coloring activity
27-08-2022 Saturday Self-Introduction competition




01-10-2022 Saturday
English poem recitation competition
15-10-2022 Saturday Orange party
22-10-2022 Saturday Diya and candle decoration activity
05-11-2022 Saturday
Hindi and English story telling
competition
19-11-2022 Saturday
Book reading and word
recognisation
03-12-2022 Saturday Solo dance performance
17-12-2022 Saturday Sports Meet




24-12-2022 Saturday Christmas Day
celebration and Redand
white party

21-01-2023 Saturday Cotton pasting activity

01-02-2023 Saturday One minute fun games




